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Metashield Protector

Metashield Protector

A comprehensive and centralized solution for processing metadata 
hidden in documents or digital files. Metashield Protector 
offers a comprehensive solution to apply prevention policies to 

all documentary environments: client, server and online service 
systems, allowing for the organizations the application of corporate 
homogenous prevention policies in treatment of the metadata.

There is a version of all security solutions of Metashield Protector that fits every 
specific need of your organization. Choose yours.

Preventative solutions against leaks of sensitive information

OTHER PURCHASE OPTIONS
If your organization needs to centralize and manage corporate security policies, Metashield Corporative is your version. Get statistical 

information results in real time incorporating Metashield Management Console. 

*Taxes not included

720 €

1,320 €

2,640 €

6,600 €

26,400 €

38,500 €

720 €

5,500 €

23,100 €

55,000 €

MSSA-IIS-1

MSSA-IIS-10

MSSA-IIS-10+

MSSA-SPS-1

MSSA-SPS-5

MSSA-SPS-10

MSSA-FS-1

MSSA-FS-10

MSSA-FS-10+

MSSA-FS-ALL

1 server 1 website

1 server with up to 10 websites

1 server with unlimited websites

1

5

10

1

10

unlimited

unlimited

Metashield for IIS 1 website per server

Metashield for IIS up to 10 websites per server

Metashield for IIS unlimited websites per server

Metashield for SharePoint 1 server

Metashield for SharePoint up to 5 servers

Metashield for SharePoint up to 10 servers

Metashield for File Server 1 server

Metashield for File Server up to 10 servers

Metashield for File Server unlimited servers

Metashield for IIS, SharePoint and File Server unlimited

Price 
per year*

Reference
Number

Number 
of Licenses

Stand-Alone
SERVER  AND DESKTOP SOLUTIONS

170 €MS-FR-11Metashield Forensics 1 

Discovery Tools 
ONLINE SOLUTIONS

Contact your Telefónica sales representative at metashield@support.elevenpaths.com

Added value for large 
organizations.

Corporative + Console
Aimed at and designed for 
medium to large companies.

Corporative


