

Metashield Protector

Preventative solutions against leaks of sensitive information

A comprehensive and centralized solution for processing metadata hidden in documents or digital files. **Metashield** *Protector* offers a comprehensive solution to apply prevention policies to

all documentary environments: client, server and online service systems, allowing for the organizations the application of corporate homogenous prevention policies in treatment of the metadata.

There is a version of all security solutions of **Metashield** *Protector* that fits every specific need of your organization. Choose yours.

Stand-Alone SERVER AND DESKTOP SOLUTIONS	Number of Licenses	Reference Number	Price per year*
Metashield for IIS 1 website per server	1 server 1 website	MSSA-IIS-1	720€
Metashield for IIS up to 10 websites per server	1 server with up to 10 websites	MSSA-IIS-10	1,320€
Metashield for IIS unlimited websites per server	1 server with unlimited websites	MSSA-IIS-10+	2,640 €
Metashield for SharePoint 1 server	1	MSSA-SPS-1	6,600 €
Metashield for SharePoint up to 5 servers	5	MSSA-SPS-5	26,400 €
Metashield for SharePoint up to 10 servers	10	MSSA-SPS-10	38,500€
Metashield for File Server 1 server	1	MSSA-FS-1	720€
Metashield for File Server up to 10 servers	10	MSSA-FS-10	5,500 €
Metashield for File Server unlimited servers	unlimited	MSSA-FS-10+	23,100€
Metashield for IIS, SharePoint and File Server unlimited	unlimited	MSSA-FS-ALL	55,000 €



Metashield Forensics 1 1 MS-FR-1 170 €

*Taxes not included

OTHER PURCHASE OPTIONS

If your organization needs to centralize and manage corporate security policies, Metashield Corporative is your version. Get statistical information results in real time incorporating Metashield Management Console.



Corporative

Aimed at and designed for medium to large companies.



Corporative + Console

Added value for large organizations.

Contact your Telefónica sales representative at metashield@support.elevenpaths.com

